
Piping	Draw	2018

13 & Under Piping DAS CLASSROOM 10:30 / 11:45 18 & Under Piping Dining Hall 12:45 / 15:00
Name Band Name Band

Andrew Russell Carnoustie & District Ruari Black Preston Lodge
Joshua Reilly Kelty & Blairadam Luke Shearer North Lanarkshire Schools
Callum Lowther Lochgelly High School Euan Thomson Boghall & Bathgate
Jacqueline Gibson Burntisland & District Bobby Allen Islay Pipe Band
Ryan McCreadie Boghall & Bathgate Max Crawford Boghall & Bathgate
Michael McDermott Preston Lodge Fergus McLintock Preston Lodge
Kenzie Philliban Methil Pipe Band Christopher Happs George Heriots
Calum Barton Renfrewshire Schools Nicholas Knowles West Lothian Schools
Tamzyn Cassidy Arbroath Pipe Band Douglas Pinkerton Boghall & Bathgate
Brooklyn Morris Burntisland & District Calum Clark City Of Inverness
Calum Rae West Fife Schools Luke Kennedy Shotts & Dykehead
Ewan Allen Boghall & Bathgate Erin Ritchie Preston Lodge
Elanor	Gibson Burntisland	&	District Ewan Allen Boghall & Bathgate
Amy McIntyre North Lanarkshire School Brodie Watson Massey George Heriots
Ross McWilliam Boghall & Bathgate Freya Morris Preston Lodge
Erin Clarke West Fife Schools Ross McWilliam Boghall & Bathgate

Campbell Stewart Methil Pipe Band
16 & Under Piping Dining Hall 09:00 / 12:00

Name Band
Jacqueline Gibson Burntisland & District
Nicholas Knowles West Lothian Schools
Luke Shearer North Lanarkshire Schools
Andrew Russell Carnoustie & District
Luke Kennedy Shotts & Dykehead
Ruari Black Preston Lodge
Brodie Watson Massey George Heriots
Kenzie Philliban Methil Pipe Band
Josh Pollard Preston Lodge
Ryan McCreadie Boghall & Bathgate
Tamzyn Cassidy Arbroath Pipe Band
Jordan Smith Preston Lodge
Campbell Stewart Methil Pipe Band
Ross McWilliam Boghall & Bathgate
Calum Lowther Lochgelly High School
Olly Skinner Preston Lodge
Amy McIntyre North Lanarkshire School
Adam Davanna Preston Lodge
Ewan Allen Boghall & Bathgate
Bobby Allen Islay Pipe Band
Isla Broadbent Kelty & Blairadam

Michael McDermott Preston Lodge
Douglas Pinkerton Boghall & Bathgate
Calum Clark City Of Inverness
Euan Thomson Boghall & Bathgate
Freya Morris Preston Lodge
Luke Anderson 6/8TH Dundee Boys Brigade
Fergus McClintock Preston Lodge
Christopher Happs George Heriots
Joshua Reilly Kelty & Blairadam
Max Crawford Boghall & Bathgate


